HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak
KAPTO®ENbHOE NI PE
NMTULA XAPEHAS

YA C CAXAPOM
XJIEB MWEHWYHbBIN

MEHKO HA 21.09.24
(12 neT wn cTapwe)

Bblxopg
(rp.)

180
100

200
60

Benku

13,08
5,96

0,08
4,8

Xnpb

15,35
8,55
0,03
0,84

Yrnes
oAbl

15,98
1,6
12,69
20,21

Ya>KHNKOBa

OHepretnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKanN)

oca
107

51
108

CTonmocTb

21@0

83,06
3,46
4,25



